THURSDAY, 02.01.2025.

Printing time:11:42

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId coozatt GtLE:IEl:I;I/réIvE:IIf Géﬁj}éﬁﬂf Both Teamsto é:é? E’:’Ez
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 180v15 | overos | overTs | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
14:30/3703 |IRN 1 |ZOB AHAN NASSAJI 2.35/2.65|3.30/3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.34 | 3.00 | 5.80 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.25 | 7.502.40 | 10.0 | 2.35 | 3.30 | 2.95 | 3.40
14:30/3704 |IRN 1 |ALUMIN.A. SHAMS AZ. 2.10/2.75|3.60]3.50 | 6.00|6.75|11.01.36 | 2.90 | 5.70 | 3.80]4.10 | 2.90|2.20 | 7.00| 2.65 | 11.0 | 2.40 | 3.40 | 2.70 | 4.00
14:30/3707 |IRN 1 |TRACT.S. ESTEGH.K. 1.55|3.45|6.75[2.45|13.014.20|25.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.30 | 2.10 1.80 | 5.30 | 3.35 | 14.0 | 2.40 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.25
14:30/3708 |IRN 1 |KHEYBAR RAFSANJAN 2.35/3.00|3.10/3.90|5.40|7.75]10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 [ 4.60 | 3.45]2.25|7.50 | 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.40
15:00/3706 |IRN 1 |FOOLAD MALAVAN 2.65|2.90|2.804.50|4.80]9.009.00f1.41|2.70 |5.40|3.80]5.40 | 3.70|2.40 | 8.50| 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.25 | 3.30
15:30| 3721 |CAME |COTONSP. LE.ASTRES 1.75]3.40 | 4.60 1.60 | 2.20
15:30/3922 [EGYC |PETROJET MOQAWLOON 2.05)|3.10|3.70]3.40|6.006.50 | 11.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80 | 2.05 | 6.75]2.60 | 11.0 [ 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80
16:00| 6371 |SEASC|VIETNAM THAILAND 2.20/3.15/3.25]3.60 | 5.50|7.00 | 9.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.10 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.00|2.25 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.65 ] 2.40 | 3.00
16:00| 8881 |UGA 1 |POLICE J. KAMP.CITY 4.00|3.25|1.90 1.4712.50
16:00| 8882 |UGA 1 |MAROONS MBALE H. 1.30|4.50 | 11.0 1.60 | 2.20
17:00(12042INDS1 |ATK M.B. HYDERABAD 1.2815.20|9.50(1.77|17.0]2.35|50.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]1.75 | 1.42]1.42|3.10| 3.40 | 17.0 [ 2.00 | 2.25 | 1.40 | 3.70
17:00/3705 |IRN 1 |ESTEGH.T. SEPAHAN 3.20/3.00|2.30|5.60|3.80[10.0|7.50]|1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.80 [ 6.25|5.30] 2.50 | 10.0| 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 2.90
17:00/ 3862 |ALG C |[SAOURA KHENCHELA 1.4813.807.00/2.25/13.013.60|27.0]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.55|1.87]1.65|4.30[3.35]13.0/2.25|2.75|1.75| 4.80
17:30|3722 |CAME |GAZELLE A.MOUNGO 1.67 13.45|5.20 1.60 | 2.20
18:00|2401 |SCO1 |RANGERS CELTIC 3.50|3.50|2.05|5.40|3.209.50 | 5.70|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.2014.70 | 4.10|2.10 | 7.50| 1.72 | 4.80 | 1.53 | 1.75]2.20 | 1.78
18:00/ 2402 |SCO1 |ST.JOHNS. HIBERNIAN 3.80|3.45|2.00/5.80|3.15[11.05.90|1.85|1.85|3.15| 2.80[6.00 | 5.20 ] 2.45| 10.0| 1.90 | 5.80 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.00
18:00/2403 |SCO1 |HEARTS MOTHERW. 1.85]3.50 |4.40|2.85|6.75]5.20| 13.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.80 | 2.25|1.78 | 5.00 | 2.45|11.0|1.75|2.10 | 1.85 | 2.85
18:00| 2404 |SCO1 |ABERDEEN ROSS C. 1.60|3.90 | 6.00f2.45|10.0/4.10|19.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|2.40 | 1.92]1.72|4.40{2.80 | 13.0[1.85|2.30|1.72| 3.60
18:00/ 2409 |SCO1 |KILMARN. ST.MIRR. 2.2513.30|3.30/3.70|5.50 | 7.50 | 10.5] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05[4.00 | 3.10]2.05|7.002.35 | 9.50 | 1.85|2.50]2.30 | 2.85
18:30111171|/CFR  |UCAM MUR. MURCIA 2.65|3.15|2.55|4.00 | 4.00[8.50 | 8.50 | 1.71|1.90 | 3.25| 2.80 [ 4.40 | 3.45]2.00 | 6.75|2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.15|2.35 | 2.35
18:45) 8660 MALI1 |MANDE O.CREAT. 3.05|2.95|2.40 1.4112.70
19:00| 8661 |MALI1 |AS POLICE BOUGOUNI 2.50|2.95|2.90 1.53]2.35
19:00| 8883 |UGA 1 |EXPRESS BRIGHT S. 1.50|3.60 | 7.25 1.53|2.35
20:00|5261 |CYP 1 |ANORTHOS. PAPHOS 5.20|3.45|1.678.00|2.60|16.0 4.70|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(7.75|7.50]2.75| 13.0| 1.80 | 5.40 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 3.90 | 1.92
20:00|5262 |CYP 1 |AEL LIM. APOLL.L. 3.45]3.30|2.05|5.50|3.30|10.0 | 6.00]1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 [ 5.60 | 4.70] 2.35 | 9.50| 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.75 | 2.05
20:30/2405 |SCO1 |DUNDEE DUND.UTD. 3.10/3.40/2.30|5.10|3.70]9.50 | 7.25[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.65]5.00 | 4.10[2.10 | 7.50| 1.93 | 6.25| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.15
21:00/2925 ISR 1 |MAC.HAIFA MAC.B.R. 1.4214.20|7.25(2.00|13.0/2.90|30.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|1.97 | 1.60] 1.57 | 3.50 [ 2.95 | 13.0 [ 1.80 | 2.15| 1.50 | 3.45
21:00| 8662 |MALI1 |AFE BOUGOUBA 2.45|2.95|3.00 1.41]2.70
21:00/ 8884 |ISR 3 |SHIM.K.K. NORDIA J. 14.0/6.50 | 1.1725.0 | 1.47165.0| 1.972.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|17.0 | 16.0| 3.40 | 20.0 | 1.30 | 2.452.05 | 2.253.35 | 1.23
21:45| 8960 | BRSPK|CARLO.M20 IMPER.M20 1.285.20|9.50[1.77 | 17.0]2.35|50.0 | 2.29 | 1.55 | 2.35|2.10|1.70 | 1.40| 1.38 | 3.00 [ 3.40 | 17.0 | 1.90 | 2.15[1.37 | 3.50
22:00| 1001 |ITASC |INTER ATALANTA 2.05/3.60/3.903.25|5.90]5.90 | 12.0/2.08 | 1.75|2.90| 2.60]3.20 | 2.55[1.82 | 5.60|2.40 | 10.0 | 1.65|2.00 ] 1.97 | 2.75
22:45[12056 ENG 4 |GILLINGH. BROMLEY 2.25|3.20|3.103.70|5.20|7.25]9.50 | 1.69| 2.05|3.80 | 3.003.90 | 3.05]2.05|7.002.25 | 9.50 | 1.85|2.50[2.30 | 2.70
22:45[12057|[ENG 4 |[NEWPORT WIMBLEDON 4.10|3.40|1.85[6.50 | 2.90]13.0|5.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 5.90 | 5.90|2.55 | 11.0 1.85|5.60 | 1.88 | 2.40[3.10 | 1.95
01:15| 8961 |BRSPK|VOTUP.M20 FL.CE M20 2.10/3.503.15]3.20|5.00|5.70 | 8.50 [ 2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 ) 2.60 | 2.20 [ 1.67 |4.00|1.83 | 7.00 | 1.40 | 1.60 ] 1.65 | 1.87
03:30| 8949 | BRSPK|BOTAF.M20 F.AM M20 1.1218.00|16.0[1.35|25.0(1.77|65.0|2.90 | 1.35|1.90 | 1.90|1.40 | 1.15] 1.25|2.20 | 3.80 | 20.0 [ 2.10 | 2.20 | 1.18 | 3.30
09:00| 4678 |AUS 1 |MELB.CITY WELLINGT. 1.75]3.50 | 4.50|2.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.0]|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.45|2.00| 1.70 | 4.50 2.30 | 11.0 [ 1.68 | 2.05| 1.72 | 2.65
11:00[12093AUS1 |WES.UTD.W JETS W 1.93]3.70 | 3.20
11:35/4679 |AUS 1 |BRISBANE CC MARIN. 2.35|3.30|2.85|3.70|4.70|7.00 | 8.50 | 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[3.50 | 2.95] 1.90 | 6.25|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.95[2.10 | 2.25
11:45| 3683 |BANPL |FORTIS ABAHANI 2.90/3.2012.3514.90|3.80]9.00 | 7.50[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.30 | 3.99|2.208.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.85 | 2.45] 2.60 | 2.40
11:45| 3684 |BANPL|BANGL.P. BAS.KINGS 5.80|3.90|1.53]9.00|2.25]|17.0|3.40[2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|7.25|7.00|2.60 | 12.0|1.62 | 3.801.73|2.15]3.10 | 1.58




